



14938

Parts List

| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
|-----|-------|-----------|-------------------------------|-----|---------|----------|
| 1 | | NSS | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Electric | 1 | | |
| 2 | 23 | 850234 | 1 BUSHING | 2 | | 5 |
| 3 | 25 | 833155 | GROMMET | 2 | | 5 |
| 4 | 12 | 817274 | WASHER, (.344 x 1.00 x .063) | 2 | | 5 |
| 5 | 10 | 885526 | 35 SCREW, (M8 x 35) | 2 | | 5 |
| 6 | 10 | 885525 | 25 SCREW, (M6 x 25) | 2 | | |
| 7 | 12 | 65567 | WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048) | 2 | | |
| 8 | 50 | 897525T03 | STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY, C | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 89772707T | ECM, (75) | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 89772710T | ECM, (80) | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 89772708T | ECM, (90) | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 89772711T | ECM, (100) | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 89772709T | ECM, (115) | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 89772712T | ECM, (115 EU) | 1 | | |
| 10 | 10 | 885525 | 25 SCREW, (M6 x 25) | 2 | | |
| 11 | 12 | 65567 | WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048) | 2 | | |
| 12 | 25 | 834985 | GROMMET | 3 | | |
| 13 | 23 | 856954 | BUSHING | 2 | | |
| 14 | | 858953 | BRACKET | 2 | | |
| 15 | 84 | 858414A04 | CABLE | 1 | | |
| 16 | 12 | 29245 | WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060) | 1 | | |
| 17 | 10 | 885525 | 16 SCREW, (M6 x 16) | 1 | | |
| 18 | 11 | 40021 | 3 NUT, (M8) Stainless Steel | 1 | | |
| 19 | 13 | 26993 | LOCKWASHER, (.312) | 1 | | |
| 20 | 17 | 897757 | PIN | 2 | | |
| 21 | 54 | 879962 | CLIP | 1 | | 5 |
| 22 | 84 | 88439A26 | CABLE ASSEMBLY, Battery - Neg | 1 | | |
| 23 | 10 | 885526 | 12 SCREW, (M8 x 12) | 2 | | |
| 24 | 54 | 891520001 | CLIP | 1 | | 5 |
| 25 | 54 | 816311T | CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches) | 7 | | |
| - | 61 | 897148A09 | LONG BLOCK ASSEMBLY, (75/80) | 1 | | |
| - | 61 | 897148A08 | LONG BLOCK ASSEMBLY, (115) | 1 | | |